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Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www;its-events.com

Printed : 16/09/2021 21:36

Start : 20:30, End : 21:30

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 1:56.023 21 - - 1:55.863
2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:56.469 23 0.446 0.446 1:55.650
3 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:56.971 21 0.948 0.502 1:56.088
4 ERC Endurance Ducati GER EWC Ducati Panigale V4R 1:57.270 22 1.247 0.299 1:57.207
5 MOTO AIN FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.489 23 1.466 0.219 1:56.756
6 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW S1000RR 1:57.756 21 1.733 0.267 1:57.756
7 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW M1000RR 1:57.941 25 1.918 0.185 1:57.770
8 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.947 23 1.924 0.006 1:57.638
9 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.075 11 2.052 0.128 1:57.300

10 Wójcik Racing Team POL EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.451 25 2.428 0.376 1:58.085
11 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.826 17 2.803 0.375 1:57.960
12 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.117 11 3.094 0.291 1:59.117
13 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:59.588 14 3.565 0.471 1:59.492
14 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.140 7 4.117 0.552 1:59.710
15 National Motos FRA SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:00.353 20 4.330 0.213 1:59.975
16 Slider Endurance FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.445 22 4.422 0.092 2:00.445
17 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER FRA SST Honda CB R1000 SP 2:00.476 5 4.453 0.031 1:59.820
18 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.566 16 4.543 0.090 2:00.383
19 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.763 19 4.740 0.197 2:00.598
20 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.000 14 4.977 0.237 2:00.036
21 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.018 23 4.995 0.018 2:00.830
22 No Limits Motor Team ITA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.089 14 5.066 0.071 2:00.792
23 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:01.329 20 5.306 0.240 2:01.329
24 TEAM LH RACING FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.638 19 5.615 0.309 2:00.750
25 Team Aviobike ITA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.660 21 5.637 0.022 2:01.603
26 Wójcik Racing Team 2 POL SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.365 19 6.342 0.705 2:01.969
27 PITLANE ENDURANCE 86 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.515 13 6.492 0.150 2:02.361
28 METISS JBB FRA EXP Metiss MS20 EVO 21 2:02.700 15 6.677 0.185 2:01.579
29 FALCON RACING FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.495 22 7.472 0.795 2:03.455
30 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.526 11 7.503 0.031 2:03.274
31 team space moto FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.778 24 7.755 0.252 2:03.134
32 EMRT Endurance Monaco Racing Team FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.410 21 8.387 0.632 2:03.542
33 TECMAS BMW FRA EWC BMW S1000RR 2:04.476 16 8.453 0.066 2:04.130
34 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.532 21 8.509 0.056 2:03.846
35 PLAYERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:04.851 21 8.828 0.319 2:04.630
36 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:05.318 14 9.295 0.467 2:05.027
37 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:05.392 23 9.369 0.074 2:05.072
38 British Endurance Racing Team GBR SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:05.393 23 9.370 0.001 2:05.243
39 ADSS 97 GBR SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:05.806 21 9.783 0.413 2:05.692
40 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:06.974 17 10.951 1.168 2:06.343
41 DUNLOP MOTORS EVENTS WERC FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:09.318 2 13.295 2.344 2:07.875
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